
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

K-205. Exam Schedule

Sat, 23 Mar 13:35 — 16:05 ATT  M22-SH04  Zaytsev K.S.
Tue, 02 Apr 18:45 — 22:00 TEST Business Communications  B20-702  Galoyan N.A.
Mon, 13 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST  B23-107  Karabuschenko N.B.
Mon, 13 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST  B23-302, B23-703  Karabuschenko N.B.
Mon, 20 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST  B22-101, B22-102, B22-103, B22-104, B22-105, B22-111, B22-201, B22-202,

B22-203, B22-204, B22-205, B22-206, B22-211, B22-212, B22-215, B22-221
 Rovinskaya M.M.

Wed, 22 May 12:45 — 14:20  B23-801  Myakinina N.P.
Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05  B23-803  Myakinina N.P.
Wed, 22 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Practical Spectroscopy  B21-102, B21-103, B21-104, B21-105, B21-107, B21-117,

B21-201, B21-202, B21-203, B21-204, B21-205, B21-211, B21-212, B21-215, B21-221
 Romanov R.I.

Thu, 23 May 11:05 — 12:40 TEST Law Enforcement Agencies  S22-702  Morozov N.V., Kazakova E.G.
Thu, 23 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Law Enforcement Agencies  S23-701  Morozov N.V., Kazakova E.G.
Thu, 23 May 15:20 — 17:50 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Logical Calculus)  B22-501, B22-511  Roslovtsev V.V.
Fri, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Interaction of Ionizing Radiation and Matter  S21-103  Panin M.P.
Sat, 25 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Metrology, Standardization and Certification  S20-103  Fedorov S.G.
Sat, 25 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Accounting at Nuclear Industry Enterprises  B20-701  Shapkina L.N.
Mon, 27 May 08:30 — 11:00 TEST Introduction to Nuclear Physics  B21-102, B21-103  Shustov A.E., Yurkin Y.T.,

Bulekov O.V.
Mon, 27 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Introduction to Nuclear Physics  B21-202, B21-212  Shustov A.E., Yurkin Y.T.,

Duhvalov A.G., Grachev V.M., Golub O.A.
Mon, 27 May 15:20 — 17:50 TEST English Language (Nuclear Physics and Cosmophysics)  B21-105  Yurkin Y.T.,

Poluhina N.G.
Tue, 28 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Discrete Mathematics  B23-711  Manaenkova T.A.
Tue, 28 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Economics of organizations  B22-701, B22-761  Bochkareva T.N.
Tue, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Logical Calculus)  B22-514, B22-564  Zaytsev V.S.,

Roslovtsev V.V.
Tue, 28 May 17:05 — 18:40 TEST EN Corporate Social Responsibility  M22-781  Norkina A.N.
Tue, 28 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Scientific Practice Seminar: Current Issues in Financial Monitoring  M22-781

 Glotov V.I., Norkina A.N.
Sat, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM EN Symmetric Cryptosystems  M23-517  Pudovkina M.A.
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Spectroscopy  B21-102, B21-103, B21-104, B21-105, B21-107, B21-117,

B21-201, B21-202, B21-203, B21-204, B21-205, B21-211, B21-212, B21-215, B21-221
 Romanov R.I.

Sat, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Criminal Law  S21-701  Kokorin A.M.
Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Management Accounting  B21-701  Komissarova I.P.
Tue, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  B21-105  Kalashnikov D.S., Popov D.V.,

Barabanov A.L.
Thu, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Reactors Theory  B21-107, B21-117  Stogov Y.V., Uvakin M.A.
Fri, 21 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Mathematics  I23-03  Shishhanova K.B.
Fri, 21 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Mathematics  I23-05  Shishhanova K.B.
Fri, 21 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Mathematics  I23-07  Shishhanova K.B.
Sat, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to Nuclear Physics  B21-102  Shustov A.E., Yurkin Y.T.,

Bulekov O.V.
Mon, 24 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Mathematics  I23-06  Pestova P.A.


